Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
#82, EPIP area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore-560066

Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the Month of July- 2024

Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Timings & Events

P Aoy Theory Session Practical Session

01/07/24, Monday e

02/07/24, Tuesday Internal assessment (practical )- (RS3) 2™ year
"""""""""""" MBBS- Dr Prabeesh Y, Asst Prof

03/07/24, Wednesday | ---------mmeeeee- mmmmemmm e :

04/07/24, Thursday FM 3.3-RS4, 3™ year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor | FM 3.3(a), 3.4, 3.5- RS4, 3" year MBBS- Dr.Karen
and HOD Harshitha, Asst. Prof

05/07/24, Friday Autopsy demonstration - Interns —(RS4 Al-Adbatch)-
Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

06/07/24, Saturday Wound certification and Autopsy demo- Interns —(RS4
Al-Adbatch)- Dr. Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

07/07/24, Sunday Autopsy demo- Interns ((RS4 Al-A4batch)- Dr.
Jagadeesh.N Professor and HOD

08/07/24, Monday Introduction -Interns-(FMGE and RS4 Al-A4batch)- MCCD and Medicolegal documentation—Interns-
Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof (FMGE and RS4 Al-Adbatch)- Dr.Karen

Harshitha, Asst. Prof

09/07/24, Tuesday Sexual offences- Interns-(FMGE and RS4 Al-Adbatch)- | Emergency documentation - Interns-(FMGE and
Dr Padmini H N, Professor : RS4 A1-Adbatch)- Dr Padmini H N, Professor

10/07/24, Wednesday | Examination of SO, communication, epidemic act and
telemedicine guidelines- Interns-(FMGE and RS4 Al-
Adbatch)- Dr Padmini H N, Professor

11/07/24, Thursday Interns Assessment —Interns-(FMGE batch) —All staff FM 3.3-RS4, 3" year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N

FM 3.3-R$4, 3" year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor
and HOD

Professor and HOD

Autopsy demo and injuries - Interns-( RS4 A1-A4
and RS4 45-56 -2024batch)- Dr. Jagadeesh.N
Professor and HOD and Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst.
Prof

12/07/24, Friday

Autopsy demo and S.O accused examination -Interns-
( RS4 Al1-A4 and RS4 45-56 -2024batch )- Dr Padmini
H N, Professor

13/07/24, Saturday Autopsy demo- Interns- ( RS4 A1-A4 and RS4 45-56 -
: 2024batch )- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
14/07/24, Sunday Autopsy demo and S.O accused examination -Interns-

( RS4 Al-A4 and RS4 45-56 -2024batch )- Dr Padmini
H N, Professor :

15/07/24, Monday

Interns Assessment —Interns-(A1-A4 batch) —All staff

Autopsy demo- Interns- ( RS4 A1-A4 and RS4 45-
56 -2024batch )- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

16/07/24, Tuesday MCCD-Interns- (RS4 45-56 -2024batch )- Dr Padmini H
N, Professor
17/07/24, Wednesday | Autopsy demo and Sexual offences- Interns- (RS4 45-56 | FM 3.6,3.7,3.8,14.1-RS4, e year MBBS-
-2024batch )- Dr Prabeesh Y, Asst Prof Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor and HOD
18/07/24, Thursday Interns Assessment —Interns-( RS4 45-56 -2024batch) —

All staff
FM 14.1-RS4, 3" year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N
Professor and HOD

DICINE & TOXTCULOGY'
- MEDICAL SCIENCES




19/07/24, Friday

MLC Documentation —Interns (RS4 57-67 2024 batch)-
Dr. Surendhar. S.S, PG ;

Autopsy demonstration- Interns- (57-67
batch)- Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

20/07/24, Saturday MCCD and Wound certificate —Interns- ( 57-67- Autopsy demonstration- Interns- (57-67 2024
: 2024batch)- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor and Dr Padmini batch)- Dr Prabeesh Y, Asst Prof

H N, Professor

21/07/24, Sunday

22/07/24, Monday Injuries and S.O-Interns- (57-67 2024 batch)-
Dr Padmini H N, Professor ;
Revision- (RS3) 2 year MBBS- Dr Prabeesh Y, Asst b";:;‘;f’g:“:;;‘;";::: ;:;1";;5?‘67’ #as
Prof

23/07/24, Tuesday Autopsy demonstration- Interns- (57-67 2024
Sexual offences- Interns- Interns- (57-67 2024 batch)- batch)- Dr Prabeesh Y, Asst Prof
Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof Toxicology General and PM report - (RS3) 2™ year

MBBS- Dr Padmini H N, Professor

24/07/24, Wednesday

25/07/24, Thursday Interns Assessment —Interns - (57-67 2024 batch)- All Autopsy demonstration- Interns- (57-67 2024
staff batch)- Dr Padmini H N, Professor -
FM 14.1,14.10,14.11-RS4, 3" year MBBS- FM 3.3, 3.11, 3" year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh. N
Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor and HOD Professor and HOD

26/07/24, Friday

27/07/24, Saturday

28/07/24,Sunday

29/07/24, Monday

30/07/24, Tuesday

31/07/24, Wednesday | Autopsy demonstration- Interns- Dr Fairoz Khan .Assoc

Prof




